
Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 9, wk starting 29/09/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

M
o

29
/0

9/
20

25

T
u

30
/0

9/
20

25

W
e

01
/1

0/
20

25

Basic Life Support
Workshop, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 9

Module: OCC518 (Practice
Placement 2)
Staff: Edwards, Stephanie;
Houston, Raphael; Nixon,
Lauren
Room: Catrin Finch Centre

PP2Preparation
Workshop, Wk 9

Module: OCC518 (Practice
Placement 2)
Staff: Owen-Booth, Bethan
Room: Catrin Finch Centre
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 11, wk starting 13/10/2025)
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Careers Fair
General University
Event (optional), Wk 11

Room: Catrin Finch
Centre
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 12, wk starting 20/10/2025)
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Seminar, Wk 12

Module: SLT401
(Foundations in
Professional and
Evidence Based
Practice)
Staff: Salisbury, Lauren
Room: Catrin Finch
Centre

Seminar, 12:30PM-03:30PM, Wk 12

Module: SLT402 (Development and
Learning Across the Lifespan)
Staff: Williams, Katy
Room: Catrin Finch Centre
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 16, wk starting 17/11/2025)
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Occupation Day
Workshop, Wk 16

Staff: Beeby, Nicky; Edwards, Stephanie; Evans,
Suzannah; Lawson, Sarah; Macpherson,
Rhiannon; Mutch, Lee; Owen-Booth, Bethan;
Sheppard, Gemma; Ward, Louise
Rooms: Catrin Finch Centre; Sport Centre (Hall)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)
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University is closed, Wk 21
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University is closed, Wk 21
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)
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University is closed, Wk 22

M
o

29
/1

2/
20

25

University is closed, Wk 22

T
u

30
/1

2/
20

25

University is closed, Wk 22
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University is closed, Wk 22

T
h

01
/0

1/
20

26

F
ri

02
/0

1/
20

26

S
at

03
/0

1/
20

26

S
u

04
/0

1/
20

26

Page 6, published 04/12/2025 11:53:09 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 25, wk starting 19/01/2026)
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Exam, 09:30AM-11:
30AM, Wk 25

Module: ENG537
(Further Engineering
Mathematics)
Staff: Kochneva, Maria
Room: Catrin Finch
Centre
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

M
o

30
/0

3/
20

26

T
u

31
/0

3/
20

26

W
e

01
/0

4/
20

26

T
h

02
/0

4/
20

26

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 35F
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)
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Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 36M
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)
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Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 40M
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)
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Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 43M
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Room timetable - Catrin Finch Centre (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)
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Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 5M
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